WinSpeed-1

Name: BURKS FALLS
Release(B): 10:00
Weather (Rel)

POS NAME
1 J&T
2 J&T
3 J&T
4 J&T
5 J&T
6
7
8
9

Smolen/14
Smolenaar
Smolenaar
Smolenaar
Smolenaar
Smolenaar
Smolenaar
Smolenaar
Smolenaar
Smolenaar
J&T Smolenaar
J&T Smolenaar
Bill Szucs/15
Bill Szucsko

Bill Szucsko

Bill Szucsko

W.Cieslak/12

18 J.Zielinsk/11

J&T
J&T
J&T
J&T
J&T

.Zielinski
Ubbels/8
Ubbels
.Zielinski
.Zielinski
Ubbels
Kozibrod/8
Kozibroda
.Zielinski
Milenkov/5
Kozibroda
Olejnik/15
Les Koper/10
M. Olejnik

M. Olejnik
Les Koper
W.Cieslak

N
(5}
RREUORROLU00G

W.Cieslak
M. Olejnik
Bill Szucsko
Bill Szucsko
Bill Szucsko
Bill Szucsko
Bill Szucsko
dracula/1l
R Ykema/6
Les Koper
Olejnik
Peffer
Peffer
Peffer
Peffer
Peffer
Peffer
Peffer

/14
AVL
AVL
AVL
AVL
AVL
AVL

(]
o
pRARADDR

YBS 6

Birds:

175

NORTH ROAD RPA
Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category
Young Bird Race

Lofts: 19
(Arr)

CLR X ARRIVAL KMS
FLAM BCH C 13:07:12 254.
FLAM BCH C 13:07:14 2/
FLAM BCH C 13:07:15 3/
FLAM BCH C 13:07:17 4/
FLAM BCH C 13:07:20 5/
FLAM BCH C 13:07:21 6/
FLAM BCH C 13:07:22 7/
FLAM BCH C 13:07:24 8/
FLAM BCH C 13:07:24 9/
FLAM BCH C 13:07:25 10/
FLAM BCH C 13:07:26 11/
FLAM BCH C 13:07:27 12/
HC C 13:23:56 276.
HC C 13:24:00 2/
HC C 13:24:00 3/
HC C 13:24:01 4/
MISS CH C 12:49:16 226.
MISS RW C 12:47:07 222.

Above are 10 percent
MISS BL C 12:47:09 2/
HC BLS C 13:10:46 254.
FLAM BLS C 13:10:48 2/
MISS CH C 12:47:14 3/
MISS BL C 12:47:15 4/
HC BLS C 13:10:53 3/
PL CH C 13:01:35 241.
PL CH C 13:01:38 2/
MISS CH C 12:47:56 5/
CU BL C 13:06:12 245.
PL BL C 13:03:12 3/
HC C 13:21:25 265.
CU C 13:23:50 268.
HC C 13:21:28 2/
HC C 13:21:30 3/
CU C 13:23:54 2/
MISS CH C 12:52:01 2/
Above are 20 percent

MISS BP C 12:52:03 3/
HC C 13:21:39 4/
HC C 13:29:52 5/
HC C 13:29:54 6/
HC C 13:30:01 7/
HC C 13:30:35 8/
HC C 13:30:41 9/
CU CH H 12:52:44 226
PEEL UNKN C 12:53:56 226
cu C 13:25:48 3/
HC C 13:23:29 5/
CU 13:08:26 245.
FLAM 13:08:30 2/
FLAM 13:08:30 3/
FLAM 13:08:30 4/
FLAM 13:08:31 5/
FLAM 13:08:32 6/
FLAM 13:08:32 7/
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Station: BURKS FALLS

265

666

14
14
14
14
14

TOWIN MPM PT
00.00 1358.254 35
00.02 1358.012 34
00.03 1357.891 33
00.05 1357.649 32
00.07 1357.287 31
00.09 1357.166 30
00.09 1357.046 29
00.12 1356.804 28
00.12 1356.804 27
00.13 1356.684 26
00.14 1356.563 25
00.15 1356.442 24
00.43 1353.414 23
00.47 1352.972 22
00.47 1352.972 21
00.48 1352.861 20
02.33 1337.783 19
02.56 1334.310 18
02.58 1334.044 17
03.26 1333.718 16
03.28 1333.485 15
03.03 1333.379 14
03.04 1333.247 13
03.33 1332.903 12
03.48 1329.746 11
03.51 1329.380 10
03.45 1327.822 9
05.19 1319.393 8
05.25 1318.012 7
06.03 1317.388 6
06.09 1317.258 5
06.06 1317.062 4
06.08 1316.844 3
06.13 1316.827 2
05.18 1316.396 1
05.20 1316.141 0
06.17 1315.864 0
06.39 1315.151 0
06.41 1314.942 0
06.48 1314.211 0
07.22 1310.675 0
07.28 1310.053 0
06.12 1309.496 0
06.51 1304.691 0
08.07 1304.670 0
08.07 1304.009 0
07.33 1303.729 0
07.37 1303.268 0
07.37 1303.256 0
07.38 1303.245 0
07.38 1303.152 0
07.39 1303.037 0
07.39 1303.026 0



54
55
56
57
58

R. Peffer AVL
R. Peffer AVL
R. Peffer AVL
J.Black/11

R. Peffer AVL
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Name: BURKS FALLS

POS
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

NAME

Olejnik
Olejnik
Kozibroda
Kozibroda
.Zielinski
.Cieslak
Ubbels
Milenkovic
Wilton &/6
Wilton & S
. Olejnik

J&T Smolenaar
R. Peffer AVL
Bill Szucsko
Bill Szucsko
W.Cieslak
Janusz Lof/15
Janusz Loft
C. Ubbels
Janusz Loft
Janusz Loft
Janusz Loft
Janusz Loft
CHRIS MUSC/11
Kozibroda
Kozibroda
.Black
Wilton & S
.Black
Olejnik
.Black
.Monardo/3
.Black
.Black
.Cieslak
Janusz Loft
CHRIS MUSCAT
T. Wilton & S
Bill Szucsko
J.Zielinski
Bill Szucsko
W.Cieslak

Les Koper

M. Olejnik

C. Ubbels

C. Ubbels
Janusz Loft
CHRIS MUSCAT
CHRIS MUSCAT
CHRIS MUSCAT
CHRIS MUSCAT
CHRIS MUSCAT

EHHmozuEERE
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539
507
549
8828
532

YBS 6

CU
CU
CU
Cu
CU

15
15
15
15
15

BAND NUMBER

27
43
758
2812
8665
7947
152
4250
449
5415
1
304
505
332
333
7964
571
567
216
569
575
577
562
457
616
2824
8820
5425
8862
60
8837
8738
8852
8859
7960
554
465
5416
328
8630
336
7962
7940
52
135
129
563
425
434
456
442
470

CU
CU
CU
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
CU
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
CU
CU
CU
Cu

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

FLAM
FLAM
FLAM
Cu

FLAM

13:
13:
13:
BBAR C 12:
13:

08:
08:
08:
54:
08:
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HC
HC
PEEL
PL
MISSs
MISS
FLAM
CU
FLAM
Cu
HC
FLAM
FLAM
HC
HC
MISS
HC
HC
FLAM
HC
HC
HC
HC
PV
BI
PL
Cu
CU
Cu
HC
Cu
MISSs
Cu
Cu
MISS
HC
PV
Cu
HC
MISSs
HC
MISSs
Cu
HC
FLAM
FLAM
HC
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV

BLS

w

CH

oNoNe NN NN NN NN NN

i - oo Mo NoNo NN No NN N - HoNo N No NN N NN N No N - HoNe NN No N No N e N 9!

32
34
37
46
40

Open and Junior Category
Young Bird Race

ARRIVAL

13:
13:
13:
13:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

23:
23:
06:
06:
52:
55:
17:
10:
21:
21:
26:
18:
12:
36:
36:
57:
29:
29:
19:
29:
29:
29:
29:
46:
10:
10:
00:
24:
00:
30:
00:
124
00:
00:
01:
34:
50:
29:
44:
01:
44:
04:
39:
37:
29:
29:
39:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:

57

51
52
26
29
47
39
33
49
12
12
40
16
27
18
25
49
53
54
58
55
55
57
58
46
16
58
06
30
11
08
19

31
34
14
04
49
06
22
16
46
54
36
47
12
18
48
49
50
53
55
57

8/

9/
10/
227.
11/

KMS
6/
7/
4/
5/
6/
4/
4/
2/

258.
2/
8/

13/

12/

10/

11/
5/

267.
2/
5/
3/
4/
5/
6/

211.
6/
7/
2/
3/
3/
9/
4/

223.
5/
6/
6/
7/
2/
4/

12/
7/

13/
7/
4/

10/
6/
7/
8/
3/
4/
5/
6/
7/

14
14
14
604
14

15
15

11
12

438

15
14
14
15
15
12
085
15

15
15
15
15
837

11

11
15
11
804
11
11
12
15
11

15
11
15
12
10
15

15
11
11
11
11
11

07.
07.
07.
07.
07.

Flown:

40
41
44
11
47

1303.
1302.
1302.
1302.
1302.

014
807
462
332
116
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TOWIN

08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
10.
09.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
13.
13.
11.
13.
13.
12.
13.
13.
13.
13.
10.
12.
13.
12.
14.
12.
14.
12.
12.
.56
12.
14.
17.
14.
18.
.09
17.
21.
18.
21.

12

21

22
21

29
30
39
42
36
56
13
56
55
55
18
04
34
05
12
06
14
15
38
16
16
18
19
47
29
11
31
13
36
46
44
37

59
31
25
50
49

05
33
11
55

.25
.52
21.
23.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.

58
09
50
51
54
56
58

1301.
1301.
1295.
1294.
1290.
1289.
1287.
1287.
1284.
1284.
1283.
1282.
1276.
1276.
1275.
1273.
1272.
1272.
1272.
.339
1272.
1272.
1272.
1270.
1269.
1264.
1263.
1263.
1263.
1262.
1262.
1261.
1260.
1260.
1249.
1247.
1240.
1235.
1230.
1230.
1227.
1224.
1222.
1218.
1216.
1215.
1215.
1211.
1211.
.362
1211.
1210.

1272

1211

MPM
663
557
153
806
550
166
922
472
483
483
923
440
518
035
347
458
542
440
357

339
137
036
321
060
408
766
755
182
742
248
578
849
500
450
673
202
954
157
152
968
673
682
386
199
618
129
824
709

132
901

09/11/2015

PT
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111 J.Zielinski
112 D. Walker/4
113 D. Walker
114 CHRIS MUSCAT
115 CHRIS MUSCAT
116 M. Olejnik
117 T. Wilton & S
118 M. Olejnik
119 CHRIS MUSCAT
120 Les Koper
WinSpeed-1

Name: BURKS FALLS

POS
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
lel
162

NAME
S.Monardo
P. Milenkovic
P. Milenkovic
J.Zielinski
Bill Szucsko
D. Walker
A Camilleri/6
Les Koper
Bill Szucsko
Janusz Loft
T. Wilton & S
Janusz Loft
M. Olejnik
Janusz Loft
W.Cieslak
CHRIS MUSCAT
W.Cieslak
W.Cieslak
Janusz Loft
Peffer AVL
Camilleri
.Zielinski
.Black
.Black
. Walker
Ykema
.Black
.Black
Camilleri
Olejnik
. Milenkovic
Camilleri
Janusz Loft
C. Ubbels
R Ykema
J.Zielinski
Janusz Loft
W.Cieslak
J&T Smolenaar
M. Olejnik
M. Kozibroda
Les Koper

R
A
J
J
J
D
R
J
J
A
M
P
A

8650 CU 15 MISS CH C 13:04:09
1 CU 15 FLAM BLS C 13:20:33
543 CU 15 FLAM BLS C 13:20:34
452 CU 15 PV H 12:54:59
420 CU 15 PV H 12:55:17
838 CU 15 HC C 13:39:52
5423 CU 15 CU BLS C 13:34:31
841 CU 15 HC C 13:40:40
450 CU 15 PV H 12:56:20
7953 CU 15 CU C 13:44:11
NORTH ROAD RPA

Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category

YBS 6 Young Bird Race
BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL
8741 CU 15 MISS BCH C 13:07:48
4252 CU 15 CU BBAR C 13:26:50
4205 CU 15 CU BBAR C 13:26:58
8684 CU 15 MISS BL C 13:07:54
356 CU 15 HC C 13:53:04
377 CU 15 FLAM BLS C 13:25:22
402 CU 15 PEEL BL C 12:58:03
7835 CU 15 CU C 13:49:15
331 CU 15 HC C 13:56:03
553 CU 15 HC C 13:49:45
405 CU 15 FLAM BLS C 13:44:00
503 CU 15 HC C 13:52:32
53 CU 15 HC C 13:52:27
561 CU 15 HC C 13:54:02
7959 CU 15 MISS CH C 13:18:32
466 CU 15 PV H 13:08:01
7963 CU 15 MISS CH C 13:21:10
7945 CU 15 MISS DC C 13:21:53
574 CU 15 HC C 14:00:01
535 CU 15 FLAM 13:41:27
437 CU 15 PEEL UNKN C 13:09:38
8653 CU 15 MISS CHWF C 13:25:03
8821 CU 15 CU BBAR C 13:29:35
8845 CU 15 CU BBAR C 13:29:48
21 CU 15 FLAM BLS C 13:44:38
115 CU 15 PEEL UNKN C 13:31:13
8850 CU 15 CU BBAR C 13:33:51
8855 CU 15 CU CH C 13:34:08
432 CU 15 PEEL BL C 13:18:22
831 CU 15 HC C 14:15:52
4225 CU 15 CU DC C 14:03:41
431 CU 15 PEEL BL C 13:28:32
564 CU 15 HC C 14:32:13
218 CU 15 FLAM BLS C 14:23:02
510 CU 15 PEEL UNKN H 13:56:37
8699 CU 15 MISS BL C 13:55:12
531 CU 15 HC C 14:46:44
7923 CU 15 MISS BCP C 14:12:19
376 CU 15 FLAM BCH C 14:56:48
9 CU 15 HC C 15:53:36
2809 CU 15 PL CH C 15:50:39
641 CU 15 CU C 18:53:33

8/
242.
2/
8/
9/
11/
5/
12/
10/
5/

KMS

2/
3/
4/
9/
14/
3/
209.
6/
15/
9/
6/
10/
13/
11/
8/
11/
9/
10/
12/
13/

10/

11
837

11
11
15

15
11
10

3
5
5
11
15

900

19.
21.
21.
19.00
19.18
24.30
24.14
25.18
20.21 1201.401
26.30 1197.685
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58
45
46

1210.
1210.
1210.
1210.
1208.
1206.
1204.
1202.

891
854
754
670
598
842
745
467
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Flown: 09/11/2015
TOWIN
23.01
25.57
26.05
23.43
29.51
26.34
23.30
31.34
32.50
33.06
33.43
35.53
37.05
37.23
31.49
32.02
34.27
35.10
43.22
40.34
35.05
40.52
42.00
42.13
45.50
44 .08
46.16
46.33
43.49
01:00
01:02
53.59
01:15
01:15
01:09
01:11
01:30
01:25
01:49
02:38
02:52
05:35

MPM
715
773
008
724
237
455
884
215
270
504
741
589
512
227
574
746
644
648
778
352
874
469
985
863
036
390
318
9209
143
043
157
555
150
288
058
068
476
452
688
411
606
235

PT
1191.
1187.
1187.
1186.
1184.
1182.
1178.
1171.
1169.
1162.
1153.
1148.
1141.
1141.
1140.
1126.
1125.
1121.
1112.
1109.
1106.
1087.
1085.
1084.
1081.
1074.
1064.
1062.
1058.
1037.
1008.
1006.

981.

967.

959.

948.

931.

897.

856.

750.

688.

503.
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